VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Chapter 4)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 315
Department of Health

ltem 315

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Nutritional Services (45700)

Nutritional Assistance to Women, Infants, and Children (WIC) (45705)
Fund Sources:

Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$80,736,276

$80,736,276

$56,805,255

$23,931,021

$80,736,276

$80,736,276

$56,805,255

$23,931,021

Authority: P.L. 95-627, as amended, Federal Code.



	2004 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB5001 (Chapter 4)
	Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 315
	Department of Health


